The Kissimmee Connector is a FREE shuttle service and operates Monday — Friday between
6:30 AM - 8:09 PM as a continuous loop. This shuttle connects with trains through 8:15 PM

at the SunRail Kissimmee/Amtrak station.

To ride, board the Kissimmee Connector at the LYNX Intermodal station on the west side of
the SunRail station, behind the southbound platform.

STOPS INCLUDE:

Kissimmee Lakefront Park
Downtown Kissimmee
Kissimmee City Hall

AdventHealth Kissimmee

KISSIMMEE CONNECTOR DEPARTURE TIMES*

LYNX KISSIMMEE
INTERMODAL STATION

OSCEOLA REGIONAL
MEDICAL CENTER

AdventHedlth
KISSIMMEE

LYNX KISSIMMEE
INTERMODAL STATION

Osceola County Courthouse Complex
Osceola Regional Medical Center
Hart Memorial Central Library

ARRIVAL TIMES

6:20 AM 6:23 AM
6:50 AM 6:53 AM
7:20 AM 7:23 AM
7:50 AM 7:53 AM
8:20 AM 8:23 AM
8:50 AM 8:53 AM
9:20 AM
10:20 AM

10:53 AM
11:20 AM

12:23 PM
12:50 PM

1:23 PM
1:50 PM

2:23 PM
2:50 PM

3:23 PM

3:53 PM
4:20 PM 4:23 PM
4:50 PM 4:53 PM
5:20 PM 5:33 PM
5:50 PM 6:03 PM
6:20 PM 6:33 PM
6:50 PM 7:03 PM

PM times are shown in bold

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM

1:35 PM
2:05 PM
2:35 PM
3:05 PM
3:35 PM
4:05 PM
4:45 PM
5:15 PM
5:45 PM
6:15 PM
6:40 PM
7:05 PM
7:30 PM

6:45 AM

7:15 AM

7:45 AM

8:15 AM

8:45 AM

9:15 AM

9:45 AM

10:15 AM
10:45 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 AM
12:17 PM
12:47 PM
1:17 PM
1:52 PM
2:22 PM
2:52 PM
3:22 PM
3:52 PM
4:22 PM
5:02 PM
5:32 PM
6:02 PM
6:32 PM
6:57 PM
7:22 PM
7:47 PM

6:54 AM

7:24 AM

7:54 AM

8:24 AM

8:54 AM

9:24 AM

9:54 AM

10:24 AM
10:54 AM
11:24 AM
11:54 AM
12:27 PM
12:57 PM
1:27 PM
2:02 PM
2:32 PM
3:02 PM
3:32 PM
4:02 PM
4:32 PM
5:12 PM
5:42 PM
6:12 PM
6:42 PM
7:07 PM
7:32 PM
7:57 PM

7:05 AM

7:35 AM

8:05 AM

8:35 AM

9:05 AM

9:35 AM

10:05 AM
10:35 AM
11:05 AM
11:35 AM
12:05 PM
12:39 PM
1:09 PM
1:39 PM
2:14 PM
2:44 PM
3:14 PM
3:44 PM
4:14 PM
4:44 PM
5:24 PM
5:54 PM
6:24 PM
6:54 PM
7:19 PM
7:44 PM
8:09 PM

DEPARTURE TIMES
7:20 AM 7:23 AM
7:50 AM 7:53 AM
8:20 AM 8:23 AM
8:50 AM 8:53 AM
9:20 AM
10:20 AM
10:53 AM

11:20 AM
12:23 PM

12:50 PM
1:23 PM

1:50 PM
2:23 PM

2:50 PM
3:23 PM
3:53 PM
4:20 PM 4:23 PM
4:50 PM 4:53 PM
5:50 PM 5:33 PM
6:20 PM 6:03 PM
6:50 PM 6:33 PM
7:03 PM
8:15 PM 10:03 PM
8:15 PM 10:03 PM

*Above schedules updated as of January 28, 2019



El Kissimmee Connector es un servicio de transporte GRATUITO y funciona de lunes a
viernes de 6:30 AM — 8:09 PM como un ciclo continuo. Este servicio de enlace se conecta
con los trenes hasta las 8:15 PM en la estacién SunRail Kissimmee/Amtrak.

Para montar, aborde el Kissimmee Connector en la estacién LYNX Intermodal en el lado
oeste de la estacién SunRail, detrés de la plataforma en direccién sur.

HORARIOS DE LLEGADA

EN DIRECCION SUR | EN DIRECCION NORTE

LAS PARADAS INCLUYEN:

Kissimmee Lakefront Park
Downtown Kissimmee
Kissimmee City Hall

AdventHealth Kissimmee

TIEMPOS DE SALIDA DEL KISSIMMEE CONNECTOR*

LYNX KISSIMMEE
INTERMODAL STATION

OSCEOLA REGIONAL
MEDICAL CENTER

AdventHedlth
KISSIMMEE

LYNX KISSIMMEE
INTERMODAL STATION

Osceola County Courthouse Complex
Osceola Regional Medical Center
Hart Memorial Central Library

HORARIOS DE SALIDA

EN DIRECCION SUR

EN DIRECCION NORTE

6:20 AM
6:50 AM
7:20 AM
7:50 AM
8:20 AM
8:50 AM
9:20 AM

10:20 AM

11:20 AM

12:50 PM

1:50 PM

2:50 PM

4:20 PM
4:50 PM
5:20 PM
5:50 PM
6:20 PM
6:50 PM

Los tiempos PM se muestran en negrita

6:23 AM
6:53 AM
7:23 AM
7:53 AM
8:23 AM
8:53 AM

10:53 AM

12:23 PM

1:23 PM

2:23 PM

3:23 PM
3:53 PM
4:23 PM
4:53 PM
5:33 PM
6:03 PM
6:33 PM
7:03 PM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM

1:35 PM
2:05 PM
2:35 PM
3:05 PM
3:35 PM
4:05 PM
4:45 PM
5:15 PM
5:45 PM
6:15 PM
6:40 PM
7:05 PM
7:30 PM

6:45 AM

7:15 AM

7:45 AM

8:15 AM

8:45 AM

9:15 AM

9:45 AM

10:15 AM
10:45 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 AM
12:17 PM
12:47 PM
1:17 PM
1:52 PM
2:22 PM
2:52 PM
3:22 PM
3:52 PM
4:22 PM
5:02 PM
5:32 PM
6:02 PM
6:32 PM
6:57 PM
7:22 PM
7:47 PM

6:54 AM

7:24 AM

7:54 AM

8:24 AM

8:54 AM

9:24 AM

9:54 AM

10:24 AM
10:54 AM
11:24 AM
11:54 AM
12:27 PM
12:57 PM
1:27 PM
2:02 PM
2:32 PM
3:02 PM
3:32 PM
4:02 PM
4:32 PM
5:12 PM
5:42 PM
6:12 PM
6:42 PM
7:07 PM
7:32 PM
7:57 PM

7:05 AM

7:35 AM

8:05 AM

8:35 AM

9:05 AM

9:35 AM

10:05 AM
10:35 AM
11:05 AM
11:35 AM
12:05 PM
12:39 PM
1:09 PM
1:39 PM
2:14 PM
2:44 PM
3:14 PM
3:44 PM
4:14 PM
4:44 PM
5:24 PM
5:54 PM
6:24 PM
6:54 PM
7:19 PM
7:44 PM
8:09 PM

7:20 AM
7:50 AM
8:20 AM
8:50 AM
9:20 AM

10:20 AM

11:20 AM

12:50 PM

1:50 PM

2:50 PM

4:20 PM
4:50 PM
5:50 PM
6:20 PM
6:50 PM

8:15 PM
8:15 PM

7:23 AM
7:53 AM
8:23 AM
8:53 AM

10:53 AM

12:23 PM

1:23 PM

2:23 PM

3:23 PM
3:53 PM
4:23 PM
4:53 PM
5:33 PM
6:03 PM
6:33 PM
7:03 PM

10:03 PM
10:03 PM

*Actualizado el 28 de enero del 2019



